	FOR Nicholas County, Kentucky Community, Town or City	<i>y</i>	
	P.S.C. KY. NO		
	SHEET NO.		
Nicholas County Water District		CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.	
(Name of Utility)			
	SHEET NO		
R	ATES AND CHARGES		
5/8" x 3/4" Meters:			
First 1,000 gallons	\$13.13 minimum bill		
Next 2,000 gallons	6.17 per 1,000 gallons		
Next 2,000 gallons	5.38 per 1,000 gallons		
Next 5,000 gallons Next 15,000 gallons	4.19 per 1,000 gallons 3.80 per 1,000 gallons		
All over 25,000 gallons	3.40 per 1,000 gallons		
1" Meter:			
First 3,000 gallons	\$25.47 minimum bill		
Next 2,000 gallons	5.38 per 1,000 gallons		
Next 5,000 gallons	4.19 per 1,000 gallons		
Next 15,000 gallons All over 25,000 gallons	3.80 per 1,000 gallons 3.40 per 1,000 gallons		
	5.40 per 1,000 ganons		
1-1/2" Meter:			
First 8,400 gallons	\$48.80 minimum bill		
Next 1,600 gallons	4.19 per 1,000 gallons		
Next 15,000 gallons	3.80 per 1,000 gallons		
All over 25,000 gallons	3.40 per 1,000 gallons		
2" Meter:		ELLED	
First 12,667 gallons	\$68.58 minimum bill GCT (9 2014	
Next 12,333 gallons		KY PUBLIC	
Over 25,000 gallons	11211100	COMMISSIO	
	32.1.102		

DATE OF ISSUE November 1, 2006

Month / Date / Year

DATE EFFECTIVE November 1, 2006

ISSUED BY Month / Date / Year

(Signature of Officer)

TITLE Chairperson

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

11/1/2006

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

By Executive Director

	FOR Nicholas County, Kentucky Community, Town or City	
	P.S.C. KY. NO.	
	SHEET NO	
Nicholas County Water District (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.	
	SHEET NO	
R	ATES AND CHARGES	
3" Meter:		
First 41,125 gallons Over 41,125 gallons	\$165.18 minimum bill 3.40 per 1,000 gallons	
4" Meter:		
First 66,125 gallons Over 66,125 gallons	\$250.18 minimum bill 3.40 per 1,000 gallons	

A \$5.00 per month surcharge is in effect for all customers within the Phase V project area and all new customers within the Phase VIII project area.



DATE OF ISSUE November 1, 2006 Month / Date / Year	
DATE EFFECTIVE November 1, 2006 Month / Date / Year ISSUED BY (Signature of Officer)	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE 11/1/2006
TITLE Chairperson	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2006-00432 DATED Nov. 1, 2006	By Executive Director